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Rouge tulipe
Poudre de rose clair
Framboise sombre
Rose marshmallow
Framboise mauve
Gris perle foncé
Brun chéne

Brun chataigne
Brun vison

Brun expresso
Ebéne

Gris falaise

Noir

Créme Sahara

DMC
3801
962
3831
151
3687
924
3828
975
801
938
3371
3021
310
738
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